
 

 

 

 

September: School re-opens for pupils on Thursday 29th August 2019. 

 

Hallowe’en Break: 

School closed on Monday 28th October to Friday  

1st November inclusive. 

School re-opens on Monday 4th November. 

 

Christmas Holidays:  

School closed Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January inclusive. 

School re-opens on Monday 6th January 2020. 

  

February: {Mid-term}. School closed Thursday 20th & Friday 21st  February.     

   School re-opens on Monday 24th February. 

 

March:  School closed Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March. -St. Patrick’s day 

 

Easter Holidays:  School closed Monday 6th April to Friday 17th April inclusive. 

School re-opens on Monday 20th April. 

    

May: School closed Friday 1st May & Monday 4th May  

   

June: School closed Monday 1st & Tuesday 2nd June 

 

 

Junior infants – 1st   class will be off on day of senior school tour, date will follow  

once this is arranged 

             

{Summer Holidays} School closing half day on Thursday 25th June.  

    

 (Circumstances may arise that may require alteration of these days. In this event parents 

will be notified as soon as possible.)  

 

2019 - 2020 

Welcome to Poulacapple School 


